
Tball Schedule
Games @ Jaycee Field

Tuesday, May 28
7:00 PM TB5 - Kendrick TB6 - Bargar

Wed., May 29
7:00 PM TB3 - Walter TB4 - Vanlandingham

Thursday, May 30
7:00 PM TB1 - Herron TB2 - Gesling

Monday, June 3
6:00 PM TB3 - Walter TB5 - Kendrick

7:00 PM TB2 - Gesling TB4 - Vanlandingham

Tuesday, June 4
7:00 PM TB1 - Herron TB6 - Bargar

Wednesday, June 5
6:00 PM TB2 - Gesling TB3 - Walter

7:00 PM TB1 - Herron TB5 - Kendrick

Thursday, June 6
7:00 PM TB4 - Vanlandingham TB6 - Bargar

Monday, June 10



6:00 PM TB1 - Herron TB4 - Vanlandingham

7:00 PM TB2 - Gesling TB5 - Kendrick

Tuesday, June 11
7:00 PM TB3 - Walter TB6 - Bargar

Wed., June 12
6:00 PM TB4 - Vanlandingham TB5 - Kendrick

7:00 PM TB1 - Herron TB3 - Walter

Thursday, June 13
7:00 PM TB2 - Gesling TB6 - Bargar

Monday, June 17
6:00 PM TB3 - Walter TB4 - Vanlandingham

7:00 PM TB2 - Gesling TB5 - Kendrick

Tuesday, June 18
6:00 PM TB1 - Herron TB6 - Bargar

7:00 PM TB2 - Gesling TB3 - Walter

Wed., June 19

6:00 PM Rain Date

7:00 PM Rain Date

Thursday, June 20
6:00 PM TB1 - Herron TB4 - Vanlandingham

7:00 PM TB5 - Kendrick TB6 - Bargar

Monday, June 24

6:00 PM Rain Date



7:00 PM Rain Date

Tuesday, June 25

6:00 PM Rain Date


